File Name
Project ID
Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

e+03 1.57e+03

1.59e+03

kmta.20250305.004610.fits

OBS

DARK
begin
05:30:19.300
-31:06:02.60
30

1.00
05:30:19

\Y%
2025-03-05T08:38:48
-273.15

1.61e+03 1.64e+03

#1/98#

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

1.66e+03 1.68e+03

1.71e+03

1.73e+03

1.75e+03

1.78



File Name
Project ID
Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

e+03 1.57e+03

1.59e+03

kmta.20250305.004611.fits

ALL

BIAS

bias
05:32:47.300
-31:06:02.60
0

1.00
05:32:47

\%
2025-03-05T08:41:16
-273.15

1.61e+03 1.64e+03

#2 /98 #

Image Issue

CHIP

Weather
Moon Effect

1.66e+03

1.68e+03

1.71e+03

1.73e+03

1.75e+03

1.78



File Name
Project ID
Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

e+03 1.57e+03

1.59e+03

kmta.20250305.004612.fits

ALL

BIAS

bias
05:33:48.060
-31:06:02.60
0

1.00
05:33:48

\%
2025-03-05T08:42:30
-273.15

1.61e+03 1.64e+03

#3/98#

Image Issue

CHIP

Weather
Moon Effect

1.66e+03

1.68e+03

1.71e+03

1.73e+03

1.75e+03

1.78



File Name : kmta.20250305.004613.fits  #4/908 %

Project ID : ALL

Image Type . BIAS

Object Name :  bias

RA : 05:34:57.060

DEC : -31:06:02.60

Exposure Time 0

Airmass :1.00

Sidereal Time ¢ 05:34:57 Image Issue : —
Filter 1D Y CHIP : —
Observation Date : 2025-03-05T08:43:26 Weather : 5
CCD Temperature . -273.15 Moon Effect : 0.0

e+03 1.56e+03 1.59e+03 1.61e+03 1.64e+03 1.66e+03 1.68e+03 1.71e+03 1.73e+03 1.75e+03 1.78



File Name : kmta.20250305.004614.fits  #5/9 %

Project ID : ALL

Image Type . BIAS

Object Name :  bias

RA : 05:35:51.810

DEC : -31:06:02.50

Exposure Time 0

Airmass :1.00

Sidereal Time ¢ 05:35:51 Image Issue : —
Filter 1D Y CHIP : —
Observation Date : 2025-03-05T08:44:33 Weather : 5
CCD Temperature . -273.15 Moon Effect : 0.0
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e+03 1.56e+03 1.59e+03 1.61e+03 1.64e+03 1.66e+03 1.68e+03 1.71e+03 1.73e+03 1.75e+03 1.78



File Name : kmta.20250305.004615.fits  #6/98 %

Project ID : ALL

Image Type . BIAS

Object Name :  bias

RA : 05:37:02.000

DEC : -31:06:02.50

Exposure Time 0

Airmass :1.00

Sidereal Time ¢ 05:37:02 Image Issue : —
Filter 1D Y CHIP : —
Observation Date : 2025-03-05T08:45:43 Weather : 5
CCD Temperature . -273.15 Moon Effect : 0.0

e+03 1.56e+03 1.59e+03 1.61e+03 1.64e+03 1.66e+03 1.68e+03 1.71e+03 1.73e+03 1.75e+03 1.78



File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004616.fits

ALL

FLAT

flat
07:33:03.130
-24:01:45.60
6

1.10
05:48:45

B
2025-03-05T08:57:12
-273.15

#T/)8#

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

2.24e+04

2.3e+04

2.37e+04 2.43e+04

2.5e+04 2.56e+04

2.63e+04

2.69e+04

2.75e+04




File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004617.fits

ALL

FLAT

flat
07:32:44.830
-24:06:35.70

2025-03-05T08:58:45
-273.15

#8/98#

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

2.43e+04

2.49e+04

2.56e+04 2.63e+04

2.7e+04 2.77e+04

2.84e+04

2.91e+04

2.98e+04




File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004618.fits

ALL

FLAT

flat
07:32:46.370
-24:09:10.50
14

1.09
05:51:42

B
2025-03-05T09:00:08
-273.15

#9/98#

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

2.31e+04

2.37e+04

2.44e+04 2.5e+04

2.57e+04 2.64e+04

2.7e+04

2.77e+04

2.83e+04




File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004619.fits  # 10,908 #
ALL

FLAT

flat

07:32:52.830

-24:11:39.80

19

1.09

05:52:54 Image Issue
B CHIP
2025-03-05T09:01:34 Weather
-273.15 Moon Effect

2.13e+04

2.19e+04

2.25e+04 2.31e+04 2.37e+04 2.43e+04

2.49e+04

2.55e+04

2.61e+04




File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004620.fits

ALL

FLAT

flat

07:33: 80
-24:14:20.70
10

1.09
05:54:24

R
2025-03-05T09:03:02
-273.15

# 11/ 98 #

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

2.1e+04

2.16e+04

2.22e+04

2.28e+04

2.35e+04 2.41e+04

2.47e+04

2.54e+04

2.6e+04




File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004621.fits

ALL

FLAT

flat
07:33:04.180
-24:16:53.10
15

1.08
05:55:57

R
2025-03-05T09:04:23
-273.15

# 12/ 98 #

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

2.34e+04

2.41e+04

2.48e+04 2.55e+04

2.62e+04 2.69e+04

2.76e+04

2.83e+04

2.9e+04




File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004622.fits

ALL

FLAT

flat
07:33:08.460
-24:20:12.60
20

1.08
05:57:24

R
2025-03-05T09:05:48
-273.15

# 13 /98 #

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

2.33e+04

2.4e+04

2.47e+04

2.54e+04

2.61e+04 2.68e+04

2.75e+04

2.82e+04

2.89e+04




File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004623.fits

TMT
OBJECT
focus
03:36:59.780
-27:06:29.90
20

1.18
06:05:04

I
2025-03-05T09:13:28
-273.15

# 14 / 98 #

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

1.17e+04

1.2e+04

1.23e+04 1.26e+04

1.29e+04 1.32e+04

1.34e+04

1.37e+04

1.4e+04




File Name - kmta.20250305.004624.fits #1598 #
Project ID : TMT

Image Type : OBJECT

Object Name . focus

RA ¢ 03:36:59.780

DEC : o -27:06:29.90

Exposure Time

Airmass

Sidereal Time : : Image Issue
Filter 1D : CHIP
Observation Date : 2025-03-05T09:15:03 Weather
CCD Temperature ¢ -273.15 Moon Effect




File Name
Project ID
Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004625.fits

TMT
OBJECT
focus
03:36:59.780
-27:06:29.80
20

1.19

0 9

I
2025-03-05T09:16:53
-273.15

# 16 / 98 #

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

7.1e+03

7.3e+03

7.4e+03 7.6e+03

7.8e+03

8.1e+03

8.3e+03

8.5e+03




File Name
Project ID
Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004626.fits

TMT
OBJECT
focus
03:36:59.780
-27:06:30.10

2025-03-05T09:18:21
-273.15

# 17 / 98 #

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

5.8e+03

5.9e+03

6.1e+03 6.2e+03

6.3e+03 6.5e+03

6.6e+03

6.8e+03

6.9e+03




File Name
Project ID
Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004627 .fits

TMT
OBJECT
focus
03:36:59.770
-27:06:29.90
20

1.20
06:11:33

I
2025-03-05T09:19:56
-273.15

# 18 / 98 #

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

4.7e+03

4.8e+03

4.9e+03

5.1e+03 5.3e+03

5.4e+03

5.5e+03

5.6e+03




File Name
Project ID
Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004628.fits

TMT
OBJECT
focus
03:36:59.770
-27:06:29.70
20

1.20
06:12:49

I
2025-03-05T09:21:24
-273.15

#19 /98 #

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

3.93e+03

4.02e+03

4.11e+03 4.2e+03

4.29e+03 4.37e+03

4.46e+03

4.55e+03

4.64e+03




File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004629.fits
TMT

OBJECT
ECDFS_ne
03:36:59.790
-27:06:29.70

60

1.21

06:14:38

I
2025-03-05T09:23:00
-273.15

#20 /98 #

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

6.4e+03

6.6e+03

6.8e+03 6.9e+03 7.1e+03 7.2e+03

7.4e+03

7.5e+03

7.7e+03




File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004630.fits

TMT
OBJECT
ECDFS_nw
03:28:00.170
-27:06:29.40
60

1.24

06:16:34

I
2025-03-05T09:25:08
-273.15

# 21 /98 #

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

5.1e+03

5.2e+03 5.3e+03

5.4e+03 5.5e+03

5.7e+03

5.8e+03

5.9e+03




File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004631.fits

TMT
OBJECT
ECDFS_se
03:36:59.770
-29:05:30.00
60

1.21
06:18:44

I
2025-03-05T09:27:18
-273.15

# 22 / 98 #

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

3.58e+03

3.66e+03

3.74e+03 3.83e+03

3.91e+03 3.99e+03

4.07e+03

4.15e+03

4.23e+03




File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004632.fits

TMT
OBJECT
ECDFS_sw
03:28:00.170
-2 :

60

1.25
06:20:53

I
2025-03-05T09:29:28
-273.15

# 23 /98 #

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

3.06e+03

3.13e+03

3.19e+03

3.26e+03

3.33e+03 3.39e+03

3.46e+03

3.53e+03

3.59e+03




File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004633.fits

TMT
OBJECT
EDFSa_ne
04:01:27.910
-48:15:30.60
60

1.17
06:23:02

I
2025-03-05T09:31:36
-273.15

# 24 / 98 #

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

2.45e+03

2.5e+03

2.55e+03 2.59e+03

2.64e+03 2.69e+03

2.74e+03

2.79e+03

2.84e+03




File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004634.fits

TMT
OBJECT
EDFSa_nw
03:49:18.700
-48:15:30.60
60

1.20
06:25:11

I
2025-03-05T09:33:44
-273.15

# 25 /98 #

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

2.32e+03

2.36e+03

2.41e+03 2.45e+03

2.5e+03 2.54e+03

2.59e+03

2.63e+03

2.68e+03




File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004635.fits

TMT
OBJECT
EDFSa_se
04:01:27.920
-50:14:31.20
60

1.19
06:27:23

I
2025-03-05T09:35:55
-273.15

# 26 / 98 #

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

2.17e+03

2.21e+03

2.25e+03 2.29e+03

2.33e+03 2.37e+03

2.41e+03

2.45e+03

2.49e+03




File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004636.fits
TMT

OBJECT
EDFSa_sw
03:49:18.700
-50:14:30.70

60

1.22

06:29:32

I
2025-03-05T09:38:05
-273.15

# 27 /98 #

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

2.11e+03

2.15e+03

2.19e+03 2.23e+03 2.26e+03 2.3e+03

2.34e+03

2.38e+03

2.42e+03




File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004637.fits
TMT

OBJECT
EDFSb_ne
04:20:05.340
-46:33:00.10

60

1.15

06:31:41

I
2025-03-05T09:40:13
-273.15

# 28 / 98 #

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

2.01e+03

2.05e+03

2.08e+03 2.12e+03 2.16e+03 2.19e+03

2.23e+03

2.27e+03

2.3e+03




File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004638.fits
TMT

OBJECT
EDFSb_nw
04:08:20.230
-46:33:00.20

60

1.17

06:33:51

I
2025-03-05T09:42:23
-273.15

#29 /98 #

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

1.99e+03

2.02e+03

2.06e+03 2.1e+03 2.13e+03 2.17e+03

2.2e+03

2.24e+03

2.28e+03




File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004639.fits
TMT

OBJECT
EDFSb_se
04:20:05.330
-48:31:59.90

60

1.16

06:36:02

I
2025-03-05T09:44:20
-273.15

#30 /98 #

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

1.96e+03

1.99e+03

2.03e+03 2.06e+03 2.1e+03 2.13e+03

2.17e+03

2.2e+03

2.24e+03




File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004640.fits

TMT
OBJECT
EDFSb_sw
04:08:20.200
-48:32:00.00
60

1.19
06:37:58

I
2025-03-05T09:46:29
-273.15

# 31 /98 #

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

1.96e+03

1.99e+03

2.03e+03 2.06e+03

2.09e+03 2.13e+03

2.16e+03

2.2e+03

2.23e+03




File Name . kmta.20250305.004641.fits #3298 %

Project ID :  DEEPS

Image Type : OBJECT

Object Name : S30134

RA : 08:31:56.000

DEC : -12:10:38.60

Exposure Time ¢ 140

Airmass 114

Sidereal Time : o 07:02:27 Image Issue : —
Filter 1D : R CHIP : —
Observation Date : 2025-03-05T10:10:42 Weather : 5
CCD Temperature . -273.15 Moon Effect : 0.0

e+03 1.96e+03 2e+03 2.03e+03 2.07e+03 2.1e+03 2.14e+03 2.17e+03 2.21e+03 2.24e+03 2.28



File Name
Project ID
Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004642.fits #3398 #

DEEPS
OBJECT
S30136
08:38:43.990
-12:40:35.50
140

1.14

0 :45

R
2025-03-05T10:13:59
-273.15

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

1.96e+03

2.04e+03 2.08e+03

2.12e+03 2.16e+03

2.19e+03

2.23e+03

2.27e+03




File Name : kmta.20250305.004643.fits #3498 %

Project ID :  DEEPS

Image Type : OBJECT

Object Name : S30132

RA : 08:25:08.000

DEC : -11:41:50.10

Exposure Time ¢ 140

Airmass 111

Sidereal Time : 07:13:47 Image Issue : —
Filter 1D : R CHIP : —
Observation Date : 2025-03-05T10:22:00 Weather : 5
CCD Temperature . -273.15 Moon Effect : 0.0

e+03 1.95e+03 1.99e+03 2.02e+03 2.06e+03 2.09e+03 2.12e+03 2.16e+03 2.19e+03 2.23e+03 2.261



File Name : kmta.20250305.004644.fits #3598 %

Project ID :  DEEPS

Image Type : OBJECT

Object Name : S30134

RA : 08:31:56.000

DEC : -12:10:39.00

Exposure Time ¢ 140

Airmass 111

Sidereal Time : 07:17:04 Image Issue : —
Filter 1D : R CHIP : —
Observation Date : 2025-03-05T10:25:28 Weather : 5
CCD Temperature . -273.15 Moon Effect : 0.0

e+03 1.94e+03 1.98e+03 2.01e+03 2.04e+03 2.08e+03 2.11e+03 2.15e+03 2.18e+03 2.22e+03 2.25



File Name
Project ID
Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004645.fits

DEEPS
OBJECT
S30136
08:38:44.000
-12:40:34.20
140

1.11
07:20:32

R
2025-03-05T10:28:57
-273.15

# 36 / 98 #

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

1.94e+03

1.98e+03

2.01e+03 2.05e+03

2.09e+03 2.13e+03

2.17e+03

2.21e+03

2.25e+03




File Name
Project ID
Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004646.fits

DEEPS
OBJECT
S30138
08:45:30.990
-13:11:36.10
140

1.12
07:24:02

R
2025-03-05T10:32:26
-273.15

# 37 /98 #

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

1.94e+03

1.98e+03

2.03e+03 2.08e+03

2.13e+03 2.17e+03

2.22e+03

2.27e+03

2.31e+03




File Name . kmta.20250305.004647.fits #3598 %

Project ID :  DEEPS

Image Type : OBJECT

Object Name : S30132

RA : 08:25:08.000

DEC : -11:41:50.00

Exposure Time ¢ 140

Airmass :1.09

Sidereal Time : 07:27:32 Image Issue : —
Filter 1D : R CHIP : —
Observation Date : 2025-03-05T10:35:42 Weather : 5
CCD Temperature . -273.15 Moon Effect : 0.0

»+03 1.93e+03 1.97e+03 2e+03 2.03e+03 2.07e+03 2.1e+03 2.14e+03 2.17e+03 2.21e+03 2.24



File Name . kmta.20250305.004648.fits  # 39 /98 %

Project ID :  DEEPS

Image Type : OBJECT

Object Name : S30134

RA : 08:31:56.000

DEC : -12:10:39.00

Exposure Time ¢ 140

Airmass :1.09

Sidereal Time ¢ 07:30:51 Image Issue : —
Filter 1D : R CHIP : —
Observation Date : 2025-03-05T10:39:13 Weather : 5
CCD Temperature . -273.15 Moon Effect : 0.0

e+03 1.93e+03 1.96e+03 1.99e+03 2.03e+03 2.06e+03 2.1e+03 2.13e+03 2.16e+03 2.2e+03 2.23



File Name
Project ID
Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004649.fits

DEEPS
OBJECT
S30136
08:38:44.000
-12:40:34.20
140

1.10
07:34:18

R
2025-03-05T10:42:41
-273.15

# 40 / 98 #

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

1.92e+03

1.96e+03

2e+03 2.04e+03

2.07e+03 2.11e+03

2.15e+03

2.19e+03

2.23e+03




File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004650.fits

DEEPS
OBJECT
S30138
08:45:31.000
-13:11:36.10
140

1.10
07:37:49

R
2025-03-05T10:45:58
-273.15

# 41 ) 98 #

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

1.92e+03

1.97e+03

2.01e+03 2.06e+03

2.11e+03 2.16e+03

2.2e+03

2.25e+03

2.3e+03




File Name : kmta.20250305.004651.fits #4298 %

Project ID :  DEEPS

Image Type : OBJECT

Object Name : S30132

RA : 08:25:08.010

DEC : -11:41:50.10

Exposure Time ¢ 140

Airmass : 1.08

Sidereal Time : 07:41:05 Image Issue : —
Filter 1D : R CHIP : —
Observation Date : 2025-03-05T10:49:26 Weather : 5
CCD Temperature . -273.15 Moon Effect : 0.0

e+03 1.91e+03 1.95e+03 1.98e+03 2.02e+03 2.05e+03 2.08e+03 2.12e+03 2.15e+03 2.19e+03 2.22



File Name . kmta.20250305.004652.fits #4398 %

Project ID :  DEEPS

Image Type : OBJECT

Object Name : S30134

RA : 08:31:56.000

DEC : -12:10:39.20

Exposure Time ¢ 140

Airmass : 1.08

Sidereal Time : 07:44:36 Image Issue : —
Filter 1D : R CHIP : —
Observation Date : 2025-03-05T10:52:57 Weather : 5
CCD Temperature . -273.15 Moon Effect : 0.0

e+03 1.9e+03 1.94e+03 1.97e+03 2e+03 2.04e+03 2.07e+03 2.1e+03 2.14e+03 2.17e+03 2.2¢



File Name
Project ID
Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004653.fits

DEEPS
OBJECT
S30136
08:38:44.000
-12:40:33.90
140

1.08
07:48:07

R
2025-03-05T10:56:27
-273.15

# 44 / 98 #

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

1.9e+03

1.94e+03

1.98e+03 2.01e+03

2.05e+03 2.09e+03

2.12e+03

2.16e+03

2.2e+03




File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004654.fits

DEEPS
OBJECT
S30138
08:45:31.000
-13:11:36.10
140

1.08
07:51:37

R
2025-03-05T'10:59:56
-273.15

# 45 / 98 #

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

1.9e+03

1.95e+03

2e+03 2.04e+03

2.09e+03 2.14e+03

2.18e+03

2.23e+03

2.28e+03




File Name : kmta.20250305.004655.fits  # 46 / 98 %

Project ID :  DEEPS

Image Type : OBJECT

Object Name : S30132

RA : 08:25:08.000

DEC : -11:41:50.20

Exposure Time ¢ 140

Airmass : 107

Sidereal Time ¢ 07:55:07 Image Issue : —
Filter 1D : R CHIP : —
Observation Date : 2025-03-05T11:03:26 Weather : 5
CCD Temperature . -273.15 Moon Effect : 0.0

e+03 1.9e+03 1.93e+03 1.97e+03 2e+03 2.04e+03 2.07e+03 2.1e+03 2.14e+03 2.17e+03 2.2¢



File Name . kmta.20250305.004656.fits  # a7 /98 %

Project ID :  DEEPS

Image Type : OBJECT

Object Name : S30134

RA : 08:31:56.010

DEC o -12:10:39.10

Exposure Time ¢ 140

Airmass : 107

Sidereal Time ¢ 07:58:37 Image Issue : —
Filter 1D : R CHIP : —
Observation Date : 2025-03-05T11:06:55 Weather : 5
CCD Temperature . -273.15 Moon Effect : 0.0

e+03 1.89e+03 1.93e+03 1.96e+03 1.99e+03 2.02e+03 2.06e+03 2.09e+03 2.12e+03 2.16e+03 2.19



File Name
Project ID
Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004657.fits #4808 #
DEEPS

OBJECT

S30136

08:38:43.980

-12:40:34.10

140

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

1.89e+03

1.93e+03

1.97e+03 2.04e+03 2.08e+03

2.11e+03

2.15e+03

2.19e+03




File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004658.fits

DEEPS
OBJECT
S30138
08:45:31.000
-13:11:35.90
140

1.07
08:05:37

R
2025-03-05T11:13:54
-273.15

# 49 / 98 #

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

1.89e+03

1.94e+03

1.98e+03 2.03e+03

2.08e+03 2.12e+03

2.17e+03

2.22e+03

2.26e+03




File Name : kmta.20250305.004659.fits  # 50 / 98 #

Project ID :  DEEPS

Image Type : OBJECT

Object Name : S30132

RA : 08:25:08.000

DEC : -11:41:50.10

Exposure Time ¢ 140

Airmass : 1.06

Sidereal Time ¢ 08:09:07 Image Issue : —
Filter 1D : R CHIP : —
Observation Date :2025-03-05T11:17:11 Weather : 5
CCD Temperature . -273.15 Moon Effect : 0.0

e+03 1.89e+03 1.93e+03 1.96e+03 1.99e+03 2.03e+03 2.06e+03 2.09e+03 2.13e+03 2.16e+03 2.19



File Name : kmta.20250305.004660.fits  # 51/ 98 %

Project ID :  DEEPS

Image Type : OBJECT

Object Name : S30134

RA : 08:31:56.000

DEC : -12:10:39.10

Exposure Time ¢ 140

Airmass : 1.06

Sidereal Time ¢ 08:12:24 Image Issue : —
Filter 1D : R CHIP : —
Observation Date : 2025-03-05T11:20:40 Weather : 5
CCD Temperature . -273.15 Moon Effect : 0.0

e+03 1.89e+03 1.92e+03 1.95e+03 1.98e+03 2.02e+03 2.05e+03 2.08e+03 2.11e+03 2.14e+03 2.18



File Name
Project ID
Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004661.fits

DEEPS
OBJECT
S30136
08:38:43.990
-12:40:34.10
140

1.06

0

R
2025-03-05T11:24:09
-273.15

# 52 / 98 #

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

1.88e+03

1.92e+03

1.95e+03 1.99e+03

2.03e+03 2.06e+03

2.1e+03

2.14e+03

2.17e+03




File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004662.fits

DEEPS
OBJECT
S30138
08:45:31.000
-13:11:36.10
140

1.06
08:19:24

R
2025-03-05T'11:27:39
-273.15

# 53 / 98 #

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

1.88e+03

1.92e+03

1.97e+03 2.02e+03

2.06e+03 2.11e+03

2.16e+03

2.2e+03

2.25e+03




File Name . kmta.20250305.004663.fits  # 54/ 98 %

Project ID :  DEEPS

Image Type : OBJECT

Object Name : S30132

RA : 08:25:08.000

DEC o -11:41:49.90

Exposure Time ¢ 140

Airmass : 1.06

Sidereal Time ¢ 08:22:54 Image Issue : —
Filter 1D : R CHIP : —
Observation Date : 2025-03-05T11:31:08 Weather : 5
CCD Temperature . -273.15 Moon Effect : 0.0

e+03 1.88e+03 1.91e+03 1.94e+03 1.98e+03 2.01e+03 2.04e+03 2.08e+03 2.11e+03 2.14e+03 2.18



File Name : kmta.20250305.004664.fits  # 55 / 98 %

Project ID :  DEEPS

Image Type : OBJECT

Object Name : S30134

RA : 08:31:56.000

DEC : -12:10:38.80

Exposure Time ¢ 140

Airmass : 1.06

Sidereal Time ¢ 08:26:25 Image Issue : —
Filter 1D : R CHIP : —
Observation Date : 2025-03-05T11:34:39 Weather : 5
CCD Temperature . -273.15 Moon Effect : 0.0

e+03 1.87e+03 1.9e+03 1.94e+03 1.97e+03 2e+03 2.03e+03 2.07e+03 2.1e+03 2.13e+03 2.161



File Name : kmta.20250305.004665.fits  # 56 / 98 #

Project ID :  DEEPS

Image Type : OBJECT

Object Name : S02168

RA ¢ 11:12:44.000

DEC : +02:54:07.60

Exposure Time ¢ 140

Airmass : 1.62

Sidereal Time ¢ 08:30:19 Image Issue : —
Filter 1D : R CHIP : —
Observation Date : 2025-03-05T11:38:19 Weather : 5
CCD Temperature . -273.15 Moon Effect : 0.0

e+03 1.95e+03 1.99e+03 2.03e+03 2.06e+03 2.1e+03 2.13e+03 2.17e+03 2.21e+03 2.24e+03 2.28



File Name
Project ID
Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004666.fits

DEEPS
OBJECT
E00168
11:15:52.000
+04:44:37.70
140

1.67

08:33:35

R
2025-03-05T11:41:48
-273.15

# 57 /98 #

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

1.95e+03

1.99e+03

2.03e+03 2.06e+03

2.1e+03 2.14e+03

2.17e+03

2.21e+03

2.25e+03




File Name
Project ID
Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004667.fits

DEEPS
OBJECT
S02170
11:20:06.020
+02:07:15.40
140

1.61

08:37:06

R
2025-03-05T11:45:17
-273.15

# 58 / 98 #

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

1.93e+03

1.97e+03

2.01e+03 2.05e+03

2.08e+03 2.12e+03

2.16e+03

2.2e+03

2.23e+03




File Name : kmta.20250305.004668.fits  # 59 / 98 #

Project ID :  DEEPS

Image Type : OBJECT

Object Name : EO00170

RA : o 11:23:15.010

DEC : 403:57:38.90

Exposure Time ¢ 140

Airmass : 1.65

Sidereal Time : 08:40:35 Image Issue : —
Filter 1D : R CHIP : —
Observation Date : 2025-03-05T11:48:46 Weather : 5
CCD Temperature . -273.15 Moon Effect : 0.0

++03 1.93e+03 1.97e+03 2e+03 2.04e+03 2.07e+03 2.11e+03 2.14e+03 2.18e+03 2.21e+03 2.25



File Name
Project ID
Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004669.fits

DEEPS
OBJECT
S02172
11:27:27.000
+01:20:07.30
140

1.59

08:44:04

R
2025-03-05T11:52:15
-273.15

# 60 / 98 #

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

1.91e+03

1.95e+03

1.98e+03 2.02e+03

2.05e+03 2.09e+03

2.12e+03

2.16e+03

2.19e+03




File Name
Project ID
Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004670.fits

DEEPS
OBJECT
E00172
11:30:37.000
+03:10:24.60
140

1.63

08:47:34

R
2025-03-05T11:55:44
-273.15

# 61 /98 #

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

1.91e+03

1.95e+03

1.98e+03 2.02e+03

2.05e+03 2.09e+03

2.12e+03

2.16e+03

2.19e+03




File Name
Project ID
Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004671.fits

DEEPS
OBJECT
S02174
11:34:48.010
+00:32:46.70
140

1.57

08:51:05

R
2025-03-05T11:59:15
-273.15

# 62 / 98 #

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

1.89e+03

1.92e+03

1.96e+03 1.99e+03

2.03e+03 2.06e+03

2.09e+03

2.13e+03

2.16e+03




File Name : kmta.20250305.004672.fits #6398 #

Project ID :  DEEPS

Image Type : OBJECT

Object Name : EO00174

RA : 11:37:58.010

DEC : 402:22:58.60

Exposure Time ¢ 140

Airmass ;o 1.62

Sidereal Time ¢ 08:54:37 Image Issue : —
Filter 1D : R CHIP : —
Observation Date : 2025-03-05T12:02:46 Weather : 5
CCD Temperature . -273.15 Moon Effect : 0.0

e+03 1.89e+03 1.93e+03 1.96e+03 1.99e+03 2.03e+03 2.06e+03 2.09e+03 2.13e+03 2.16e+03 2.19



File Name
Project ID
Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004673.fits

DEEPS
OBJECT
S02168
11:12:44.010
+02:54:07.60
140

1.47

08:58:10

R
2025-03-05T12:06:19
-273.15

1.88e+03

1.91e+03

1.95e+03 1.98e+03

# 64 /98 #

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

2.02e+03 2.05e+03

2.08e+03

2.12e+03

2.15e+03




File Name
Project ID
Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004674.fits

DEEPS
OBJECT
E00168
11:15:52.020
+04:44:37.60
140

1.51

0

R
2025-03-05T12:09:38
-273.15

# 65 / 98 #

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

1.89e+03

1.92e+03

1.96e+03 1.99e+03

2.03e+03 2.06e+03

2.09e+03

2.13e+03

2.16e+03




File Name
Project ID
Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004675.fits

DEEPS
OBJECT
S02170
11:20:06.010
+02:07:15.70
140

1.46

09:05:00

R
2025-03-05T12:13:07
-273.15

# 66 / 98 #

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

1.88e+03

1.92e+03

1.95e+03 1.99e+03

2.03e+03 2.06e+03

2.1e+03

2.14e+03

2.17e+03




File Name : kmta.20250305.004676.fits #6798 #

Project ID :  DEEPS

Image Type : OBJECT

Object Name : EO00170

RA : o 11:23:15.010

DEC : 403:57:38.60

Exposure Time ¢ 140

Airmass : 1.49

Sidereal Time ¢ 09:08:30 Image Issue : —
Filter 1D : R CHIP : —
Observation Date : 2025-03-05T12:16:36 Weather : 5
CCD Temperature . -273.15 Moon Effect : 0.0

e+03 1.88e+03 1.92e+03 1.95e+03 1.99e+03 2.02e+03 2.05e+03 2.09e+03 2.12e+03 2.16e+03 2.19



File Name . kmta.20250305.004677.fits #6898 #

Project ID :  DEEPS

Image Type : OBJECT

Object Name : S02172

RA : 11:27:27.000

DEC : +01:20:07.60

Exposure Time ¢ 140

Airmass 144

Sidereal Time ¢ 09:12:01 Image Issue : I
Filter 1D o — CHIP : —
Observation Date : 2025-03-05T12:20:07 Weather : 5
CCD Temperature . -273.15 Moon Effect : 0.0

e+03 1.88e+03 1.91e+03 1.94e+03 1.98e+03 2.01e+03 2.04e+03 2.08e+03 2.11e+03 2.14e+03 2.18



File Name
Project ID
Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004678.fits

DEEPS
OBJECT
E00172
11:30:37.010
+03:10:24.70
140

1.48

09:15:31

R
2025-03-05T12:23:36
-273.15

# 69 / 98 #

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

1.89e+03

1.92e+03

1.96e+03 1.99e+03

2.03e+03 2.06e+03

2.09e+03

2.13e+03

2.16e+03




File Name : kmta.20250305.004679.fits #7098 #

Project ID :  DEEPS

Image Type : OBJECT

Object Name : S02174

RA : 11:34:48.010

DEC : +00:32:46.70

Exposure Time ¢ 140

Airmass : 1.43

Sidereal Time ¢ 09:19:00 Image Issue : —
Filter 1D : R CHIP : —
Observation Date : 2025-03-05T12:27:05 Weather : 5
CCD Temperature . -273.15 Moon Effect : 0.0

e+03 1.87e+03 1.9e+03 1.94e+03 1.97e+03 2e+03 2.04e+03 2.07e+03 2.1e+03 2.14e+03 217



File Name
Project ID
Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004680.fits

DEEPS
OBJECT
E00174
11:37:58.010
+02:22:58.50
140

1.46

0

R
2025-03-05T12:30:34
-273.15

# 71/ 98 #

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

1.88e+03

1.91e+03

1.94e+03 1.98e+03

2.01e+03 2.04e+03

2.08e+03

2.11e+03

2.14e+03




File Name : kmta.20250305.004681.fits #7298 %

Project ID :  DEEPS

Image Type : OBJECT

Object Name : S02168

RA ¢ 11:12:44.010

DEC : +02:54:07.80

Exposure Time ¢ 140

Airmass : 1.36

Sidereal Time ¢ 09:26:00 Image Issue : —
Filter 1D : R CHIP : —
Observation Date : 2025-03-05T12:34:04 Weather : 5
CCD Temperature . -273.15 Moon Effect : 0.0

e+03 1.87e+03 1.9e+03 1.93e+03 1.97e+03 2e+03 2.04e+03 2.07e+03 2.1e+03 2.14e+03 2.17



File Name : kmta.20250305.004682.fits  # 73 /98 %

Project ID :  DEEPS

Image Type : OBJECT

Object Name : E00168

RA : o 11:15:52.010

DEC : +04:44:37.50

Exposure Time ¢ 140

Airmass : 140

Sidereal Time ¢ 09:29:30 Image Issue : —
Filter 1D : R CHIP : —
Observation Date : 2025-03-05T12:37:33 Weather : 5
CCD Temperature . -273.15 Moon Effect : 0.0

e+03 1.86e+03 1.89e+03 1.92e+03 1.95e+03 1.98e+03 2.01e+03 2.05e+03 2.08e+03 2.11e+03 2.14



File Name : kmta.20250305.004683.fits #7498 %

Project ID :  DEEPS

Image Type : OBJECT

Object Name : S02170

RA : 11:20:06.010

DEC : 402:07:15.80

Exposure Time ¢ 140

Airmass : 1.35

Sidereal Time ¢ 09:33:00 Image Issue : —
Filter 1D : R CHIP : —
Observation Date : 2025-03-05T12:41:02 Weather : 5
CCD Temperature . -273.15 Moon Effect : 0.0

e+03 1.87e+03 1.9e+03 1.93e+03 1.97e+03 2e+03 2.03e+03 2.06e+03 2.1e+03 2.13e+03 2.161



File Name . kmta.20250305.004684.fits  # 75 /98 %

Project ID :  DEEPS

Image Type : OBJECT

Object Name : S02172

RA : 11:27:27.000

DEC : +01:20:07.70

Exposure Time ¢ 140

Airmass : 1.35

Sidereal Time ¢ 09:36:29 Image Issue : —
Filter 1D : R CHIP : —
Observation Date : 2025-03-05T12:44:31 Weather : 5
CCD Temperature . -273.15 Moon Effect : 0.0

ey w=ila
et
v

rie |

e+03 1.86e+03 1.89e+03 1.92e+03 1.96e+03 1.99e+03 2.02e+03 2.06e+03 2.09e+03 2.12e+03 2.15



File Name : kmta.20250305.004685.fits 76/ 95 #
Project ID :  DEEPS

Image Type : OBJECT

Object Name : EO00172

RA : 11:30:37.010

DEC : 403:10:24.70

Exposure Time ¢ 140

Airmass : 1.38

Sidereal Time ¢ 09:40:00 Image Issue
Filter 1D : R CHIP
Observation Date : 2025-03-05T12:48:01 Weather
CCD Temperature : -273.15 Moon Effect

I .':

=

'%-u'.
¥

[ LA ]

L

1.87e+03 1.9e+03 1.94e+03 1.97e+03 2.01e+03 2.04e+03 2.07e+03 2.11e+03 2.14e+03




File Name
Project ID
Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004686.fits

DEEPS
OBJECT
S02174
11:34:48.020
+00:32:46.70
140

09:43:29

R
2025-03-05T12:51:30
-273.15

# 77/ 98 #

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

1.86e+03

1.89e+03

1.92e+03 1.95e+03

1.99e+03 2.02e+03

2.05e+03

2.09e+03

2.12e+03




File Name : kmta.20250305.004687.fits #7898 #

Project ID :  DEEPS

Image Type : OBJECT

Object Name : EO00174

RA : 11:37:58.020

DEC : 402:22:58.80

Exposure Time ¢ 140

Airmass : 137

Sidereal Time : o 09:47:00 Image Issue : —
Filter 1D : R CHIP : —
Observation Date : 2025-03-05T12:55:00 Weather : 5
CCD Temperature . -273.15 Moon Effect : 0.0

e+03 1.87e+03 1.9e+03 1.93e+03 1.96e+03 2e+03 2.03e+03 2.06e+03 2.09e+03 2.12e+03 2.161



File Name : kmta.20250305.004688.fits #7998 #

Project ID :  DEEPS

Image Type : OBJECT

Object Name : S02168

RA ¢ 11:12:44.000

DEC o +02:54:07.70

Exposure Time ¢ 140

Airmass : 1.30

Sidereal Time ¢ 09:50:29 Image Issue : —
Filter 1D : R CHIP : —
Observation Date : 2025-03-05T12:58:29 Weather : 5
CCD Temperature . -273.15 Moon Effect : 0.0

e+03 1.87e+03 1.9e+03 1.93e+03 1.97e+03 2e+03 2.03e+03 2.07e+03 2.1e+03 2.13e+03 2.161



File Name : kmta.20250305.004689.fits #8098 #

Project ID :  DEEPS

Image Type : OBJECT

Object Name : E00168

RA o 11:15:52.020

DEC o 4+04:44:37.70

Exposure Time ¢ 140

Airmass : 1.33

Sidereal Time ¢ 09:54:00 Image Issue : —
Filter 1D : R CHIP : —
Observation Date : 2025-03-05T13:01:59 Weather : 5
CCD Temperature . -273.15 Moon Effect : 0.0

e+03 1.87e+03 1.91e+03 1.94e+03 1.97e+03 2e+03 2.04e+03 2.07e+03 2.1e+03 2.13e+03 217



File Name
Project ID
Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004690.fits

DEEPS
OBJECT
S02170
11:20:06.010
+02:07:15.80
140

1.29

09:57:29

R
2025-03-05T13:05:28
-273.15

# 81 /98 #

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

1.87e+03

1.91e+03

1.94e+03 1.98e+03

2.02e+03 2.05e+03

2.09e+03

2.12e+03

2.16e+03




File Name : kmta.20250305.004691.fits  #s2 /98 %

Project ID :  DEEPS

Image Type : OBJECT

Object Name : EO00170

RA : o 11:23:15.000

DEC : 403:57:38.80

Exposure Time ¢ 140

Airmass : 131

Sidereal Time ¢ 10:00:59 Image Issue : —
Filter 1D : R CHIP : —
Observation Date : 2025-03-05T13:08:57 Weather : 5
CCD Temperature . -273.15 Moon Effect : 0.0

e+03 1.87e+03 1.91e+03 1.94e+03 1.97e+03 2.01e+03 2.04e+03 2.07e+03 2.11e+03 2.14e+03 217



File Name
Project ID
Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004692.fits

DEEPS
OBJECT
S02172
11:27:27.010
+01:20:07.60
140

1.27
10:04:32

R
2025-03-05T13:12:17
-273.15

1.87e+03

1.9e+03

1.93e+03 1.97e+03

# 83 / 98 #

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

2e+03

2.03e+03

2.07e+03

2.1e+03

2.13e+03




File Name
Project ID
Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004693.fits

DEEPS
OBJECT
E00172
11:30:37.010
+03:10:24.80
140

1.30

10:07:50

R
2025-03-05T13:15:46
-273.15

# 84 /98 #

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

1.88e+03

1.92e+03

1.95e+03 1.99e+03

2.02e+03 2.05e+03

2.09e+03

2.12e+03

2.16e+03




File Name . kmta.20250305.004694.fits  #s5 /98 %

Project ID :  DEEPS

Image Type : OBJECT

Object Name : S02174

RA : 11:34:48.020

DEC : +00:32:46.70

Exposure Time ¢ 140

Airmass : 1.26

Sidereal Time :10:11:21 Image Issue : —
Filter 1D : R CHIP : —
Observation Date : 2025-03-05T13:19:04 Weather : 5
CCD Temperature . -273.15 Moon Effect : 0.0

e+03 1.85e+03 1.89e+03 1.92e+03 1.95e+03 1.99e+03 2.02e+03 2.05e+03 2.08e+03 2.12e+03 2.15



File Name : kmta.20250305.004695.fits  # 86 / 98 #

Project ID :  DEEPS

Image Type : OBJECT

Object Name : EO00174

RA : 11:37:58.000

DEC : 402:22:58.80

Exposure Time ¢ 140

Airmass :1.29

Sidereal Time : o 10:14:37 Image Issue : —
Filter 1D : R CHIP : —
Observation Date : 2025-03-05T13:22:33 Weather : 5
CCD Temperature . -273.15 Moon Effect : 0.0

e+03 1.86e+03 1.89e+03 1.92e+03 1.96e+03 1.99e+03 2.02e+03 2.05e+03 2.09e+03 2.12e+03 2.15



File Name : kmta.20250305.004696.fits  # 87/ 98 #

Project ID :  DEEPS

Image Type : OBJECT

Object Name : S02168

RA ¢ 11:12:44.010

DEC : +02:54:07.90

Exposure Time ¢ 140

Airmass : 1.25

Sidereal Time :10:18:06 Image Issue : —
Filter 1D : R CHIP : —
Observation Date : 2025-03-05T13:26:01 Weather : 5
CCD Temperature . -273.15 Moon Effect : 0.0

e+03 1.86e+03 1.89e+03 1.92e+03 1.96e+03 1.99e+03 2.02e+03 2.05e+03 2.09e+03 2.12e+03 2.15



File Name : kmta.20250305.004697.fits  #ss /98 #

Project ID :  DEEPS

Image Type : OBJECT

Object Name : E00168

RA o 11:15:52.020

DEC o +04:44:37.80

Exposure Time ¢ 140

Airmass : 127

Sidereal Time : o 10:21:37 Image Issue : —
Filter 1D : R CHIP : —
Observation Date : 2025-03-05T13:29:31 Weather : 5
CCD Temperature . -273.15 Moon Effect : 0.0

e+03 1.86e+03 1.9e+03 1.93e+03 1.96e+03 1.99e+03 2.03e+03 2.06e+03 2.09e+03 2.12e+03 2.161



File Name
Project ID
Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

kmta.20250305.004698.fits #8008 #
DEEPS

OBJECT

S02170

11:20:06.000

+02:07:15.70

140

1.23

10:25:06 Image Issue
R CHIP
2025-03-05T13:33:00 Weather
-273.15 Moon Effect

1.85e+03

1.89e+03

1.93e+03 1.96e+03 2e+03 2.04e+03

2.07e+03

2.11e+03

2.14e+03




File Name : kmta.20250305.004699.fits  # 90 / 98 #

Project ID :  DEEPS

Image Type : OBJECT

Object Name : EO00170

RA : o 11:23:15.010

DEC : 403:57:38.70

Exposure Time ¢ 140

Airmass : 1.26

Sidereal Time : o 10:28:37 Image Issue : —
Filter 1D : R CHIP : —
Observation Date : 2025-03-05T13:36:30 Weather : 5
CCD Temperature . -273.15 Moon Effect : 0.0

e+03 1.86e+03 1.89e+03 1.93e+03 1.96e+03 1.99e+03 2.02e+03 2.06e+03 2.09e+03 2.12e+03 2.15



File Name : kmta.20250305.004700.fits  # 91 /98 %

Project ID :  DEEPS

Image Type : OBJECT

Object Name : S02172

RA : 11:27:27.010

DEC : +01:20:07.70

Exposure Time ¢ 140

Airmass o 1.22

Sidereal Time : o 10:32:07 Image Issue : —
Filter 1D : R CHIP : —
Observation Date :2025-03-05T13:40:00 Weather : 5
CCD Temperature . -273.15 Moon Effect : 0.0

e+03 1.85e+03 1.89e+03 1.92e+03 1.95e+03 1.98e+03 2.01e+03 2.05e+03 2.08e+03 2.11e+03 2.14



File Name : kmta.20250305.004701.fits  #92/ 98 %

Project ID :  DEEPS

Image Type : OBJECT

Object Name : EO00174

RA : 11:37:58.020

DEC : 402:22:58.80

Exposure Time ¢ 140

Airmass o 1.25

Sidereal Time ¢ 10:35:54 Image Issue : —
Filter 1D : R CHIP : —
Observation Date : 2025-03-05T13:43:34 Weather : 5
CCD Temperature . -273.15 Moon Effect : 0.0

e+03 1.86e+03 1.9e+03 1.93e+03 1.96e+03 1.99e+03 2.02e+03 2.06e+03 2.09e+03 2.12e+03 2.15



File Name . kmta.20250305.004702.fits  # 93 /98 %

Project ID : ALL

Image Type . BIAS

Object Name :  bias

RA : 14:54:34.540

DEC : -31:06:02.60

Exposure Time 0

Airmass :1.00

Sidereal Time o 14:54:34 Image Issue : —
Filter 1D Y CHIP : —
Observation Date : 2025-03-05T18:01:31 Weather : 5
CCD Temperature . -273.15 Moon Effect : 0.0

e+03 1.57e+03 1.59e+03 1.61e+03 1.64e+03 1.66e+03 1.68e+03 1.7e+03 1.73e+03 1.75e+03 177



File Name . kmta.20250305.004703.fits  #94 /98 %

Project ID : ALL

Image Type . BIAS

Object Name :  bias

RA : 14:55:32.500

DEC : -31:06:02.60

Exposure Time 0

Airmass :1.00

Sidereal Time : 14:55:32 Image Issue : —
Filter 1D Y CHIP : —
Observation Date : 2025-03-05T18:02:41 Weather : 5
CCD Temperature . -273.15 Moon Effect : 0.0

e+03 1.57e+03 1.59e+03 1.61e+03 1.63e+03 1.66e+03 1.68e+03 1.7e+03 1.73e+03 1.75e+03 177



File Name : kmta.20250305.004704.fits  # 95 /98 %

Project ID : ALL

Image Type . BIAS

Object Name :  bias

RA : 14:56:42.690

DEC : -31:06:02.60

Exposure Time 0

Airmass :1.00

Sidereal Time o 14:56:42 Image Issue : —
Filter 1D Y CHIP : —
Observation Date : 2025-03-05T18:03:51 Weather : 5
CCD Temperature . -273.15 Moon Effect : 0.0

e+03 1.56e+03 1.59e+03 1.61e+03 1.63e+03 1.66e+03 1.68e+03 1.7e+03 1.73e+03 1.75e+03 177




File Name . kmta.20250305.004705.fits  # 96 / 98 #

Project ID : ALL

Image Type . BIAS

Object Name :  bias

RA : 14:57:51.680

DEC : -31:06:02.60

Exposure Time 0

Airmass :1.00

Sidereal Time ¢ 14:57:51 Image Issue : —
Filter 1D Y CHIP : —
Observation Date : 2025-03-05T18:05:00 Weather : 5
CCD Temperature . -273.15 Moon Effect : 0.0

e+03 1.56e+03 1.59e+03 1.61e+03 1.63e+03 1.66e+03 1.68e+03 1.7e+03 1.73e+03 1.75e+03 177




File Name : kmta.20250305.004706.fits  # 97/ 98 %

Project ID : ALL

Image Type . BIAS

Object Name :  bias

RA ¢ 14:59:01.670

DEC : -31:06:02.60

Exposure Time 0

Airmass :1.00

Sidereal Time ¢ 14:59:01 Image Issue : —
Filter 1D Y CHIP : —
Observation Date : 2025-03-05T18:06:10 Weather : 5
CCD Temperature . -273.15 Moon Effect : 0.0

e+03 1.56e+03 1.59e+03 1.61e+03 1.63e+03 1.66e+03 1.68e+03 1.7e+03 1.73e+03 1.75e+03 177




File Name . kmta.20250305.004707.fits  # 98 /98 %

Project ID : OBS

Image Type : DARK

Object Name :  end

RA : 15:00:11.860

DEC : -31:06:02.60

Exposure Time 30

Airmass :1.00

Sidereal Time ¢ 15:00:11 Image Issue : —
Filter 1D Y CHIP : —
Observation Date : 2025-03-05T18:07:20 Weather : 5
CCD Temperature . -273.15 Moon Effect : 0.0
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e+03 1.56e+03 1.59e+03 1.61e+03 1.63e+03 1.66e+03 1.68e+03 1.7e+03 1.73e+03 1.75e+03 177



